Chromatogram and Results

Injection Name: LJC202112310184
Vial Number: BC3

Injection Type: Unknown
Calibration Level: AHMO003
Instrument Method:

Processing Method: LJC202112310184
seq.creation_operator  Mliy

CAS NO.: 1135616-49-7

LCMS-5MIN-5-95B-BOTH-1.0

Channel:
Wavelength:
Injection Volume:
Injection Time:

InstMeth.creation_time:

Last update_time:
Data Operator:
Print Operator:

chrom://ahyy-cm7/CM7DATA/1-RND/LCMS/AHMO003/Sequence/2021/202112/20211231-1.seq/691.smp/UV VIS 1.channel/UV VIS 1.chm
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Peak Results for UV_VIS_1
No. Retention Time Area Height Plates (USP) | Resolution (USP) | Asymmetry (EP) Rel.Area Peak Name
min mAU*min mAU %
1 1.843 0.046 0.770 5465 2.30 1.47 0.027
2 2.040 0.043 2.786 13084 0.60 0.99 0.025
3 2.077 0.352 11.292 26810 1.58 1.36 0.205
4 2.190 170.849 2511.037 8903 n.a. 2.20 99.742
Total: 171.289671 2525.885542 54262 4.48
Peak Results for UV VIS 2
No. Retention Time Area Height Plates (USP) | Resolution (USP) Match Rel. Area Peak Name
min mAU*min mAU %
1 1.850 0.012 0.198 6464 2.20 n.a. 0.009
2.040 0.013 0.855 10253 0.55 n.a. 0.011
3 2.077 0.128 3.916 24054 1.91 n.a. 0.104
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2.190

123.241

2635.407

17962

n.a.

99.876

Total:

123.3937231

2640.375357

58733

4.65
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Peak #1 Peak #2
110- Apex Peak #1 Scan: #252 RT: 2.11 min NL: 1.27E+005 110- Apex Peak #2 Scan: #264 RT: 2.21 min NL: 2.33E+006
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components_1

components 2
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Mass Intensity Relative Intensity
m/z counts %
677.31 127302 100.00%
Mass Intensity Relative Intensity
m/z counts %
661.08 2331269 100.00%
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